Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Qfficial Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07155552

Name of Company

ARAGREEN (UK) LIMITED

I/ We

Alisdarr J Findlay, Saxon House, Saxon Way, Cheltenham, GL52 6QX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 02 March 2016

Slgned Date 02 March 2016

Findlay James \—-—J

Saxon House For Official Use

Saxon Way Insolvency Section ' Post Room
Cheltenham

GL52 6QX
Ref ARAGRO1/AJFIIW ml” "W” H H ~| ”W"Hl
*A52I0EGX"
Al1

FRIDAY

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 14/03/2016 441

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
ARAGREEN (UK) LIMITED

on the 2 March 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 18

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name JeroME  H rARGHAN

Signed / /,W y\ mﬁ@’_

Dated A° Mraer Q018




ARAGREEN {UK) LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 March 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge

Plant & Machinery 173,926 00 4,750 00
Fixtures & Fittings 4,674 00 250 00
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,600 00

Signature /. /lW }/\W—‘ pate_ A-3. 16

Y



ARAGREEN (UK) LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 March 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabiliities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,000 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 2,500 00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,500 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
South West Investment Group 402,628 00
402,628 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {400,128 00}
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 2,500 00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,500 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 164 47
Directors 420,000 00
Lloyds Bank Pic 127,528 37
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 1,377 00
549,069 84
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (546,569 84)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 400,128 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {946,697 84)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders (281 00)
{281 00)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (946,416 84)

Signature / /IW I/\ ﬁ”m— pate 2 3 16
NI



06 01 9102 Y2/ 20

60 G102 19A 0S Sdl

)
)| L

L Jo | sbed

aineubis

v8°L69'156 Bugjjejo) sauz &1
.000 rr9 64H ‘21YSPIOaIaH ‘BAM-UQ-SSOY ‘Jouxdig ysiop ‘abenos poomyied ueybnep, AsuaH awousr oo
000 MIE SZdN 'DJYSYINCWUOW “YINOWUO ‘9SNOH 18)SEQURT 'C 184 UDALIDS UBYJBUO[ oor3a
000 grs 6AQ ‘SPUBIpI 1S9 ‘26plQINCIS 'a10Wwpad |IH UMBYD pE *J00I4 PUnoI9 IiH 66819 0093
000 ANSB Py ‘0Ini] ‘BUC)SaI@aIY] ‘YIBd SSSUISNG OINI| ‘UNOD aUIOYUSID ‘SSNOH BUSMOT pajiwm {lenden) dnoug) JustL}saAu| IS UINOS LO0SD
00 829°20F NdZ 141 'lemwo] ‘'oini] 984S uowa g9 Bimg 00SD
1£825'/Z) Jry €41 ‘pIoYa L ‘pIoja ] ‘UNOD Uoysig G- SHuN ‘asue) sseuisng plojlaL 9ld yueg spAo 00712
00 000'0ZF ONG L1719 ‘@iIysiaisaonojs) HOoIqpAT Hied ssauIsng pIsymols ‘g un ueybnep H swolar oorD
000 DNE LAMN 'UOpUOT ‘pROY UOISNT 987 'Jamo | uojsng JoOo(4 piE ‘saIjunoasg 9 ASUaAjosSU) (IN/AAVd) swolisn) B anuaAay WH LOID
00 Z4€'L ZZ) 863N 'auA L uodn epseaman ‘uojuagbuoT ‘MBIA Yied uojusg ‘Z0EZda wWooy ‘NHDI (INFAAVd) swoisn) B anuaasy WH 001D
000 avs 0.9 ‘mobse(o ‘26662 x0d Od {1D) swoisn) B anuaAsy WH LOHD
ZZ) 863N
000 ‘3)ISROMEN ‘U0JUgBUOT ‘MBIA Hied uoiuag ‘(NHDI) hun Bunpuey suneld Asuaajosu {(1vA) swoisny g snuansy AH 00H?D
X8Z SILdN ‘BJIYSYINOWUoW
Gl €¢ ‘“Yysn IN ‘uelBey ‘peoy died-A-usd ‘@le)s3 [eulsnpu) |nwabuels ‘esnoH 1sed lamod pini4 ise4 1049
+S 6E a4t+099 ‘oncibswolg '‘peoy Ainquel ‘episialep) ‘asnoyH ssedwo) paywi] (M) leuoneurau] THA 004D
g8l L8 HME6 PMM Ed SSaUISNg UOPUIBAA ‘S90IAJSS 9SeJ0AID S1onpold Iy v/l py1 @onlesoll)) 0029
3 ssa.ppy swepN Aoy

si0)ipal) Auedwon - g

a3aLiwm (MIN) NIFUOVYY
sawep Aejpuld



